
Name Affiliation Phone E-mail FAX

Behnam Bavarian Printrak/Motorola 714-644-3101 bbavarian@printrak.com 714-238-2078

John Bredehoft Printrak/Motorola 714-632-2121 john.bredehoft@printrak.com 714-238-2049

Peter Breuer Dermalog +49-40-413227-0 breuer@dermalog.de 49-40-413227-41

Wally Briefs Cogent Systems 626-799-8090 wally@cogentsystems.com 626-799-8996

Lloyd Bunbury RCMP 613-998-6388          613-993-1948

John Burt NEC 916-463-7000                                 burtfp@aol.com    or    afisbach@globe.net.nz

John Burzinski NEC Tech 847-590-8494 847-590-8596

Derald Caudle The Phoenix Group 316-232-6420 derald@afix.net 316-232-2606

Marilyn Downs Los Angeles Police Dept 213-485-5364 MDANDJD@MSN.COM 213-485-1490

Jeri Eaton King Co. Sheriff, Seattle, WA 206-296-7449 jeri.eaton@metrokc.gov 206-205-7898

Wayne Eaton Sagem-Morpho 253-597-8242 WAYNEE@MORPHO.COM 253-591-8856

John Froude Army Crime Lab 404-469-7037 froudej@usacil-acirs.army.mil 404-469-7038

Mike Gaynor San Francisco Police Dept 415-553-9028 mmlmkk@aol.com 415-553-9029

Ed German Army Crime Lab 404-469-7011 ed@onin.com 404-469-7038

Peter Higgins Higgins & Assoc., Int'l 202-625-7780 PeterHAI@aol.com 202-625-7781

Tom Hopper FBI 202-324-3506 thopper@leo.gov 202-324-8826

Scott Howard The Phoenix Group 316-232-6420 scott@afix.net 316-232-2606

Peter Komarinski NYS DCJS 518-485-7670 komarins@dcjs.state.ny.us 518-485-1859

Marty Ludas Wake Co., Raleigh, NC 919-856-6272 martyludas@aol.com

Mike McCabe NIST 301-975-2932 mccabe@nist.gov 301-975-5287
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Stephen Meagher FBI 202-324-6157 labfsu3@fbi.gov 202-324-3194

Ben Moore US Secret Service 202-406-5274 bmoore@usss.treas.gov 202-406-5656

Rob Mungovan Aware, Inc. 781-276-4000 rob@aware.com 781-276-4001

George Palesh DBA Systems 321-727-0660 gpalesh@titan.com 321-727-7019

Mark Rushing Lockheed-Martin 407-306-1388 mark.rushing@lmco.com 407-306-1153

Pat Sankar Printrak/Motorola 714-238-2036 psankar@printrak.com 714-238-2078

Larry Stewart US Secret Service 202-406-5333 lfstewart@usss.treas.gov 202-406-5603

Joan Vitt The Phoenix Group 620-232-6420 JVITT@AFIX.NET 620-232-2606

Mike Wieners FBI 202-324-2198 labfsu7@fbi.gov 202-324-3194

David "Ski" Witzke PC Pros 888-849-6688 skisix01@aol.com 877-582-6728


